DATA SHEET
AUTOMATIC CROQUETTE FORMING MACHINE
FORMACRO400
Automatic Croquette Dosifier or Forming Machine designed for the automatic dispensing of this type of food, such as meatballs
and croquettes. It is a highly useful machine for meat processors, catering services, and restaurants. The dosifier operates
pneumatically  and electrically,  requiring a micro-pneumatic compressor for  its  operation (optional).  Additionally,  it  can be
connected to an automatic stuffer with a 30 mm outlet (optional). Our croquette forming machine comes with a built-in nozzle
of a standard dimension of 25 mm. It also allows the possibility of obtaining interchangeable nozzles of 22 mm, 28 mm, and
more.
     TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Built entirely in AISI 304 18/10 stainless steel.
• Completely detachable for easy cleaning.
• Equipped with sanitary acrylic protectors.
• Allows for the adjustment of croquette length, resulting in sizes ranging from 20 grams to 60 grams per croquette.
• Production capacity of up to 3600 croquettes per hour.
• Built according to CE regulations.
      MODEL: FORMACRO400
     DIMENSIONS: LENGT 400mm. / WIDTH 120 mm. / HIGH 200 mm.
     POWER:Current (amperage) 0.55A
     VOLTAJE: 230V III.
DIMENSIONS
APROXIMATE WEIGHT. 5 Kg.
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION: 230II
The company reserves the right to make technical modifications without prior notice.
V1.0 – 2021/06/17